
Peak Tourism Dates 2017 

Below are dates that area businesses should expect to see an influx of visitors: 

 

Friday- Saturday, June 2-3, 2017 Baseball, Lacrosse, Groups, & In-season weekend  

Saturday, June 3, 2017 Concert- Jason Aldean  

Friday- Saturday, June 9-10, 2017 Baseball, Groups, & In-season weekend 

Friday, June 16, 2017 Concert-Florida Georgia Line 

Friday- Saturday, June 16-17, 2017 Baseball, Groups, & In-season weekend 

Tuesday, June 20, 2017 Concert- Train  

Friday- Saturday, June 23-24, 2017 Baseball, Groups, & In-season weekend 

Sunday, June 25, 2017 Concert- Zac Brown Band  

Thursday, June 29, 2017 Concert- Third Eye Blind 

Friday- Tuesday, June 30-Jul 5, 2017 Independence Day Week(end), Baseball 

Friday- Saturday, July 7-8, 2017 In-season weekend 

Thursday, July 12, 2017 Concert- Nickelback 

Thursday July 13, 2017 Vans Warped Tour- Music Fest 

Friday- Saturday, July 14-15, 2017 In-season weekend 

Sunday, July 16, 2017 Concert- Chris Stapleton  

Tuesday, July 18, 2017 Concert- Chicago & the Doobie Bros 

Friday- Saturday, July 21-22, 2017 In-season weekend 

Friday, July 21, 2017 Concert- Foreigner 

Saturday, July 22, 2017 Concert- Kidz Bop 

Tuesday, July 25, 2017 Concert- OneRepublic  

Wednesday- Saturday, July 26-29, 2017 Kingdom Bound Festival 

Friday- Saturday, July 28-29, 2017 In-season weekend 

Sunday July 30, 2017 Concert- Brantley Gilbert  

Wednesday, August 2, 2017 Concert- Kings of Leon  

Friday August 4, 2017 Concert- Dierks Bentley  

Friday- Saturday, August 4-5, 2017 In-season weekend 

Thursday, August 10, 2017 Concert- Lady Antebellum 

Friday- Saturday, August 11-12, 2017 In-season weekend 

Saturday, August 12, 2017 Concert- Goo Goo Dolls 

Friday- Saturday, August 18-19, 2017 In-season weekend 

Friday August 25, 2017 Concert- Luke Bryan  

Friday- Saturday, August 25-26, 2017 In-season weekend 

Saturday, August 26, 2017 Concert- Green Day  

Sunday, August 27, 2017 Concert- John Mayer 

Friday- Monday, September 1-4, 2017 In-season weekend 

Monday, September 11, 2017 Concert- Matchbox 20  

 


